DISPLACEMENT SENSOR
VIBRATING WIRE TYPE
The Encardio Rite model EDE-VXX Vibrating wire linear displacement sensor is engineered for precise
measurement of displacement in geotechnical and structural engineering applications. The vibrating wire
technology incorporated in this sensor makes it ideal for scenarios where direct mechanical readings are
challenging or where remote data logging is required. The displacement sensor is particularly useful for monitoring
rock mass or concrete displacement in borehole extensometers, soil displacement in soil extensometers, and
surface cracks in structures and rock mass.

DATASHEET  |  1085-13 R5*All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
SPECIFICATIONSDIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
Sensor type Vibrating wire
Range (mm) 15, 25, 50, 100, 150, 200 or 250
Sensitivity 0.02 % fs
Accuracy
0.2 % fs standard
0.1 % fs optional
0.5% fs (for 150-250 mm range)
Non linearity ± 0.5 % fs
Resolution 0.05% fs
Temperature limit -10 to 80°C (operational)
Temperature effect
Zero (maximum): 0.01% fs/°C
Span (maximum): 0.03% fs/°C
Thermistor
YSI 44005 or equivalent
(3 kOhms at 25°C)
Thread type
M6 x 1 male thread (10 mm long)
on retractable shaft
Environmental rating
IP68, with up to 40 mwc water
resistance (100 mwc for EDE-
VXX-WP variant)
Model No. EDE-VXX-SC EDE-VXX-RC EDE-VXX-WP
EDE-V015 29 ø x 210 NA 19 ø x 250
EDE-V025 29 ø x 230 NA 19 ø x 270
EDE-V05 29 ø x 290 19 ø x 290 19 ø x 330
EDE-V10 29 ø x 420 19 ø x 420 19 ø x 460
EDE-V15 29 ø x 550 19 ø x 550 19 ø x 590
EDE-V20 29 ø x 710 19 ø x 705 19 ø x 735
EDE-V25 29 ø x 840 19 ø x 835 19 ø x 865
ø x L - dimensions in mm
EDS-VX X -Y Y
Type required: SC/RC/WP
Range required